
Judge 's  S igna tures

2 0 1 9  S u m m e r S izz le r
M eet Results
A ug 4, 2019

Page:  1
P rin te d : 8 /2 5 /2 0 1 9  8 :3 6 :1 6  P M

W ome n /  4A  /  A ll
Se ss ion: A ll

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Caro leena  Ba in702
RCG

9.375 9.300 9.6508.575 36.900
1 1 8T 1 1 

1 

Payton Rehom e705
RCG

9.000 9.150 9.1759.000 36.325
4 3 2 2 2 

2 

T aylor  Goodw in701
RCG

9.125 8.975 9.0258.700 35.825
2T 5 4 3 3 

3 

A is lynn Pow e ll704
RCG

8.900 9.250 9.0008.575 35.725
5 2 8T 4 4 

4 

Ba iley M itche ll707
TW G

9.125 9.125 8.5258.200 34.975
2T 4 17 9 5 

5 

Ja 'C ie lla  R icha rdson713
TW G

8.750 8.675 8.6508.375 34.450
6 7 14 6 6 

6 

Isabe lle  S o lis714
TW G

8.600 8.400 8.2508.500 33.750
7T 9 10T 13T 7 

7 

Kyra  Gray710
United

8.450 8.800 7.8508.100 33.200
10 6 18 17 8T

8T

Nata lie  S chulz719
TW G

8.300 7.925 8.6258.350 33.200
11 11 15 7 8T

8T

Am y S um inski715
TW G

8.600 8.575 7.6008.225 33.000
7T 8 16 19 10 

10 

Izzy S tee le706
RCG

8.000 7.450 8.1509.200 32.800
18 14 1 15 11T

11T

Lexy Pa lacios716
Love Gymnastics

8.200 7.050 8.7508.800 32.800
13T 16 3 5 11T

11T

Julia  Jones711
United

8.200 8.100 7.8008.675 32.775
13T 10 5 18 13 

13 

Am e lie  Is la s708
J ing's

8.150 7.700 8.2508.650 32.750
15 12 6 13T 14T

14T

Jordan W ise717
RCG

8.600 7.300 8.4508.400 32.750
7T 15 12T 10 14T

14T

Azar iah Garza709
United

8.025 7.650 7.9508.500 32.125
17 13 10T 16 16 

16 

Ellyana  DeHoyos718
Love Gymnastics

8.125 6.700 8.3008.400 31.525
16 19 12T 12 17 

17 

M ackenz ie  Duerr703
RCG

8.250 6.825 8.5507.500 31.125
12 18 19 8 18 

18 

Kam ryn M ui712
TW G

0.000 7.025 8.3758.600 24.000
19 17 7 11 19 

19 
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